
 

2023-24 Lady Raider Soccer Schedule 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE JV VARSITY 

Feb 23 Fri Brookwood HOME 6:00 7:00 

Feb 29 Thurs Furlow Charter HOME 6:00 7:00 

Mar 7 Thurs STEM Charter School Shellman  6:00 

Mar 12 Tues Terrell Dawson 4:00 5:30 

Mar 15 Fri Brookwood HOME  7:00 

Mar 19 Tues Tiftarea Chula 5:00 6:00 

Mar 22 Fri Valwood Hahira 5:00 6:00 

Mar 25 Mon Westfield HOME  6:00 

Mar 26 Tues Deerfield-Windsor Albany 5:00 6:00 

Mar 28 Thurs Terrell HOME 6:00 7:00 

Apr 9 Tues STEM Charter School HOME  7:00 

Apr 12 Fri Brookwood Thomasville  7:00 

Apr 16 Tues Tiftarea HOME 6:00 7:00 

Apr 19 Fri Valwood HOME 6:00 7:00 

Apr 23 Tues Deerfield-Windsor HOME  7:00 

 


